
ECO-SHOP MARKETING BERHAD

: :Join DatePembantu Kedai 28/02/2024Position

Base :Name :

:Emp. No

BJY Putra JayaAHMAD AMIRUL BIN ANUAR

BJYB10011

:IC No.

NETPAY (RM)

EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION

EPF 242.00

SOCSO 46.35 Account No. 7052082609

2,411.99

EIS 5.30

DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL DEDUCTION (RM)

205.00
13.25

5.30

223.55

EPF EMPLOYEE
SOCSO EMPLOYEE
EIS EMPLOYEE

RM

2,635.54TOTAL EARNING (RM)

1,800.00
643.23
142.31

50.00

BASIC
OT1.5
PH 2.0
ADD-On ALLOWANCE

RMDAY/HREARNINGS

Bank Name :

:

CIMB:

:

:

PAYSLIP FOR MAY 2025

:

:

LHDN NUMBER

EPF Number

 
45.20

7.50
 

940409-03-5365


